Carlos R. Santos Guzman, MD, a Pulmonologist in Private Practice

Get to know Pulmonologist Dr. Carlos R. Santos Guzman, who serves patients in North Miami Beach, Florida.



pulmonologist dedicated to the diagnosis, treatment, and care of respiratory diseases such as asthma, emphysema, bronchitis, sleep apnea, and lung cancer. His focus is on diagnosing and developing a comprehensive treatment plan for the maintenance and well-being of each patient.

At present, he works with a team of professionals at his private practice in North Miami Beach, Florida, and is honored to be involved in the process of protecting human health.

In addition to treating ailments of the lungs and respiratory system, his practice includes a comprehensive sleep disorder center dedicated to the management of snoring, obstructive sleep apnea, sleep apnea syndromes, and insomnia. The Center also treats narcolepsy, restless leg syndrome, circadian rhythm disorders, jet lag, parasomnias, and REM behavior disorder.

A 1989 graduate of the University of Puerto Rico School of Medicine, Dr. Santos Guzman went on to complete his residency in internal medicine and his fellowship in pulmonary disease at University Hospital-San Juan in 1993 and 1995, respectively. He then relocated to the United States and went into private practice.

With over three decades of experience in his field, he is board-certified in pulmonology, internal medicine, critical care medicine, and sleep medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Distinguished as a Fellow of the American College of Chest Physicians (FCCP), Dr. Santos Guzman is an active member of the American Medical Association and the American Thoracic Society. He is also affiliated with several hospitals in his local area, including Memorial Hospital Miramar, Memorial Hospital Pembroke, Memorial Hospital West, and Memorial Regional Hospital.

Pulmonology is a medical specialty that deals with diseases involving the respiratory tract. A pulmonologist is an internal medicine physician who specializes in preventing, diagnosing, and treating conditions and diseases that affect the lungs, bronchial tubes, and the respiratory system, including the nose, pharynx, and throat.

Recognized in his field of practice as a top pulmonologist, Dr. Santos Guzman has won various awards, including CMS Stage 1 (2012), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2015, 2016, 2018), On-Time Doctor Award (2016), and Patients' Choice Award (2018).

Attributing his success to hard work, he enjoys traveling and being on the computer in his spare time. His favorite professional publication is the journal CHEST.

Learn More about Dr. Carlos R. Santos Guzman:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/8133511-Carlos-Santos-Pulmonologist

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Carlos R. Santos Guzman, MD

See on IssueWire